ApplicationDate
21/05/2021
30/12/2020
13/05/2021
12/01/2021
31/12/2020
19/01/2021
30/12/2020
27/12/2020
31/12/2020
30/12/2020
26/12/2020
01/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
15/12/2020
23/11/2020
18/11/2020
28/10/2020
31/12/2020
14/05/2021
31/12/2020
09/12/2020
05/12/2020
22/12/2020
30/12/2020
20/12/2020
06/04/2021
16/11/2020
15/04/2021
29/03/2021
20/10/2021
29/11/2021
01/03/2022
01/12/2021
08/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
14/12/2021
17/12/2021
21/02/2022
19/12/2021
20/12/2021
22/12/2021
22/12/2021
29/12/2021
30/12/2021
30/12/2021
30/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
01/01/2022
30/12/2021
09/01/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
15/02/2022
21/02/2022

Premises

Ms Shauna Baillie

Urban Tails Dog Services Ltd
Ms Karen Barbara Senior
Rita and Ella Venermo

Ms Norma Doherty

Sarah Jane Black

Mr Scott Malone

Ms Alice Jane King

Ms Sheena Jamieson

Ms Michelle Fordyce

Ms Pauline Anne Malone

Ms Fiona Mary Purdie
Barklay Park Dog Day Care
Ms Claire Gibson

Mrs Dell Cessford

Ms Elona Cheryl Smith

Ms Tammie Edith Kirk
Edinburgh Dog and Cat Home
Amy Louise Reid

William Clark

Carol McDonald

Ms Karen Elizabeth Forgie
David Muir

Citidogs Ltd

Colinton Cattery Ltd

Hound Around Day Care Limited
Winston's Doggy Day Care
George Grant Gordon Otto Inglis
Ms Sandra Elizabeth Lawson
Monica Cook

Ms Fiona Mary Purdie

Elona Cheryl Smith

Ms Julia Duff

Miss Tammie Kirk

Mrs Carol McDonald

Mrs Dell Cessford

Ms Claire Gibson

Ms Shauna Baillie

Mr Scott Donaldson & Mrs Alieen Donaldson
Ms Pauline Ann Malone

Ms Karen Barara Senior
Edinburgh Dog and Cat Home
Mrs Anna Goodwin

Ms Norma Doherty

Mr George Inglis

Ms Monica Alison Campbell Cook
Mrs Norma Harkess

Ms Michelle Fordyce

Rita & Ella Venermo

Ms Sheena Jamieson

Ms Karen Forgie

CitiDogs Ltd

Mr Scott Malone

Ms Elizabeth Merchant

Ms Deborah Hunter

MRW Enterprises Limited

Mr Grant Osinski

Ms Denise Ballantine

Type

Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Commercial
Day Care
Commercial
Day Care
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Commercial
Day Care
Commercial
Day Care

Day Care
Commercial
Home Boarding
Day Care
Commercial
Home Boarding
Commercial
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Day Care

Day Care
Home Boarding
Commercial
Commercial
Home Boarding
Commercial
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Commercial
Day Care
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Commercial
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding
Home Boarding

Licence_Status
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued
Licence issued

Animals
dogs
Dogs
dog
dogs
dogs
Dogs
dogs
dogs
dogs
dogs
dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
cats 60, dogs 70
dogs
cats
dogs
dogs
dogs
dogs
Cats
dogs
Dogs

Cats 100 and dogs 180

dogs
dogs
Dogs
Dogs

Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
dogs
Dogs
cats and dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Cats and Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs
Dogs



